7h

8h

9h

10h

11h

16h |

17h |

ORAREND

Health Care and Disease Prevention BSc (Public Health Supervisor) 1st Year

2024/25. Spring semester

week 1-12.

Wednesday

Odd Second

Thursday
Odd

Detailed Microbiology
PRACTICE
week 3,5,7,9.

119.

Public Health and
Epidemiology
THEORY + SEMINAR
week 2-12.

2217.

Basics of Health Sciences
PRACTICE
week 11-12,14.
3.23.

Anatomy

THE

week

0.15

Healthcare Technical Basics

SEMINAR + PRACTICE

ORY
2-13.

Basics of Foreign Language
SEMINAR
week 1-6.
ERKEL I. em. 119.
week 7-12.
ERKEL FSZT II.

week 2-12.
227.
Physiology and Pathophysiology
THEORY
week 2-13.
0.15.
Physiology and
Pa;;oApgyTs:gggy Physical Education (PE)
week 2-12 e
225.

Health and Society

7h

8h

12h

13h

14h

15h

16h

17h

18h |

19h

SEMINAR
week 4-12.
Detailed Microbiology E— T T 0 ——
URIEIIRY THEORY
peeigiie week 2-4.
14.
Basics of Psychology
THEORY
week 5-10.
Healthcare Terminology Healthcare Technical Basics Physiology and Pathophysiology
SEMINAR SEMINAR + PRACTICE THEORY 0.15.
week 1-12. week 1-12. week 1-12.
ERKEL I.em. VIII. 14. 0.15.
Natural Science Foundations of Public Health Studies
SEMINAR
week 1-12.
Career socialisation L
- PRACTICE Anatomy Applied Biology -
week 1-3,5-6,8-13. PRACTICE PRACTICE o .
1 ERKEL I em. VIL. week 1-11. week 2-12. gnplicaticniofihlccic Uy~
week 7. 413, 328. EERITETES
ERKEL FSZT. IV. ) ) VRI=CIRY
Basics of Health Sciences week 2-12.
THEORY 0.15.
week 1-7. 16:45-20:00
week 9. 16:45-18:15
0.15.

18h



