ÓRAREND

Health Care and Disease Prevention BSc (Public Health Supervisor) 1st Year 2024/25. Spring semester week 1-12.

	Monday Odd Second	Tuesday Odd Second		Wednesday Odd Second		Thursday Odd Second		Friday Odd Second		
7h										7h
8h		Detailed Microbiology PRACTICE week 3,5.7,9. 119.	Public Health and Epidemiology THEORY + SEMINAR week 2-12. 227.	Basics of Health Sciences PRACTICE week 11-12,14. 3.23.						8h
9h								Anatomy THEORY week 2-13. 0.15		- 9h - -
10h					Healthcare Technical Basics SEMINAR + PRACTICE week 2-12. 227.			-		10h
11h						Physical Education (PE) 507.		Physiology and Pathophysiology THEORY week 2-13. 0.15.		- 11h -
12h	Baland Barder Lauren				Physiology and Pathophysiology PRACTICE week 2-12 225.					12h
13h	Basics of Foreign Language SEMINAR week 1-6. ERKEL I. em. 119. week 7-12. ERKEL FSZT II.									13h
14h	EAREL FSZI II.	Health and Society SEMINAR week 4-12. 25.				Detailed Microbiology THEORY week 1-12.		Health and Society THEORY week 2-4.		14h
15h	Healthcare Terminology	Healthcare Technical Basics SEMINAR + PRACTICE week 1-12. 14.		Physiology and Pathophysiology THEORY week 1-12. 0.15.		14.		Basics of Psychology THEORY week 5-10.		15h
16h	SEMINAR week 1-12. ERKEL I. em. VIII.					Natural Science Foundations of Public Health Studies SEMINAR		0.	0.15.	16h
17h	Career socialisation PRACTICE week 1-3,5-6,8-13. ERKEL I. em. VII.	Anatomy Applied Biology PRACTICE Week 1-11. 413. 328.	PRACTICE	Basics of Health Sciences THEORY week 1-7. 16:45-20:00		SEMINAR week 1-12. 14.			Application of Medical	- - 17h -
18h	week 7. ERKEL FSZT, IV.								Instruments THEORY week 2-12. 0.15.	- - 18h
19h			week 9. 16:45-18:15 0.15.						- 19h	
†										‡